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Notified on 09/11/2015 
CALENDAR OF EVENTS 

 

Date Day Event 

10-11-2015 Tuesday 
Notification for start date of registration for 

COMEDK PGET 2016  

10-11-2015 Tuesday 
Start date for  registration and submission of 

Online Application Form (OAF) 

10-11-2015 Tuesday Mock Test Link made available online. 

28-12-2015 Monday Last date for making  Off-line payments 

02-01-2016 Saturday Last date for making online payments 

02-01-2016 Saturday 
Last date for submission of completed Application 

online (OAF) 

09-01-2016 Saturday 
Start date for downloading of Online Test 

Admission Ticket (TAT) on website 

16-01-2016 Saturday 
Last date for downloading of Online Test 

Admission Ticket(TAT) 

17-01-2016 Sunday 

COMEDK PGET - 2016 Test Day 

( 10.00 AM to 1.00 PM ) 

18-01-2016 Monday 
Publishing of Provisional Answer Keys and start 

date for submission of challenges of Answer keys 

23-01-2016 Saturday 
Last date for Receiving  Challenges pertaining to 

Provisional Answer Keys 

03-02-2016 Wednesday Publishing of Final Answer Keys 

05-02-2016 Friday 

Publishing of Test Score and making available 

individual Rank card for eligible candidates 

online. 


